
MEMBERS OF BISHOP’S HULL 

PARISH COUNCIL   

 
Chairman:  

Mr Mike Leach 

8 Gwyther Mead 

Bishops Hull TA1 5FD 

Tel: 323544 

mikeleach3@gmail.com  

 

Vice Chairman 

Mr John Hunt 

10 Badgers Close 

Bishops Hull, TA1 5HL 

Tel: 07880 794554 

john@johnhunt.eu 

 

Mr John Hamer 

Westhill, Bishop’s Hull Road 

Bishop’s Hull TA1 5ER 

Tel: 259360 

johnhamer21@gmail.com  

  

Mrs Laetitia Kelly 

Laurel House, Bishop’s Hull Road 

Bishop’s Hull TA1 5EP 

Tel. 288878 

laetitia.kelly@hotmail.co.uk 

  
Mr Stuart Turner 

9 Gwyther Mead, Bishops Hull 

Taunton, TA1 5FD 

Tel: 282371 

ibisplayer@btinternet.com  
 

Mr Malcolm Turner 

74 Gillards, Bishops Hull, TA1 5HJ 

Tel: 284102 

mgturner48@hotmail.co.uk 

 

Mr Peter Prior-Sanky 

39 Gillards, Bishops Hull, TA1 5HH 

Tel: 762783 

petepriorsankey@btinternet.com 

 

Mr Edward Parsons 

12 Richmond Park, 

Bishops Hull, TA1 5LL 

Tel: 07979 963627 

Edward5947@sky.com 

 

Mrs Jane Henry 

12 Gwyther Mead, Bishops Hull 

Taunton, TA1 5FD 

Tel: 07815 693412 

janehenryuk@btinternet.com  

 

 

 

 

Mr Jeremy Taylor 

11 Waterfield Close, 

Bishops Hull 

Taunton, TA1 5HB 

Tel: 01823 336924  

JCTaylor1966@outlook.com  

 

Mr Tony Taylor 

8 Great Mead 

Bishops Hull 

Taunton, TA1 5HE 

Tel: 01823 332523 

Tonytlr1@gmail.com 

 

County Councillor: 

Cllr John Hunt 

10 Badgers Close 

Bishops Hull, TA1 5HL 

Tel: 07880 794554 

john@johnhunt.eu  

 

Taunton Deane Councillor: 

Cllr Ian Morrell 

8 Daws Mead 

Bishop’s Hull TA1 5HQ 

Tel: 330500      07957 208788 

ian@ianmorrell.com 

 

Taunton Deane Councillor: 

Cllr Julia Blatchford 

Lavender Croft, Gipsy Lane, 

Bishops Hull, TA1 5LG 

Tel: 07770 690862 

cllr.j.blatchford@tauntondeane.gov.uk  

 

Clerk: 

Mrs Helen McGladdery 

46 Ashley Road 

Taunton TA1 5BP 

Tel: 07518 144614 

bishopshullparishclerk@gmail.com 

 

 

Neighbourhood Beat Team: 

PCSO Graham PHIMISTER 8715 

graham.phimister@avonandsomerset.police.uk 

Tel: 07889655213 

 

PCSO Tony WEARMOUTH 8413 

tony.wearmouth@avonandsomerset.police.uk 

Tel: 07889655312 
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